
QuadX e SideX Cingoli Sidecar - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 69 BERNARDINI M. P. - KTM 19:34.919
Tempo Gara

1 2:11.931 16:35:18.552

2 2:09.893 16:37:28.445

3 2:10.298 16:39:38.743

4 2:09.142 16:41:47.885

5 2:08.739 16:43:56.624

6 2:08.014 16:46:04.638

7 2:10.586 16:48:15.224

8 2:11.278 16:50:26.502

9 2:10.843 16:52:37.345

 Po. 2 - # 29 MATTONI A. G. - WSP + 1:15.673
Dif. Primo

1 3:01.397 16:36:07.486

2 2:10.329 16:38:17.815

3 2:13.302 16:40:31.117

4 2:13.753 16:42:44.870

5 2:12.494 16:44:57.364

6 2:12.417 16:47:09.781

7 2:12.520 16:49:22.301

8 2:15.316 16:51:37.617

9 2:15.401 16:53:53.018

 Po. 3 - # 181 LASAGNA Ivo L. - WMC + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 3:58.812 16:37:04.859

2 2:24.241 16:39:29.100

3 2:15.093 16:41:44.193

4 2:15.790 16:43:59.983

5 2:13.960 16:46:13.943

6 2:14.041 16:48:27.984

7 2:18.952 16:50:46.936

8 2:18.303 16:53:05.239

 Po. 4 - # 81 LASAGNA P. F. - WMC + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 4:40.438 16:37:46.811

2 2:43.137 16:40:29.948

3 2:45.997 16:43:15.945

4 2:48.153 16:46:04.098

5 2:47.918 16:48:52.016

6 2:46.447 16:51:38.463

7 2:47.189 16:54:25.652

Fastest lap: 2:08.014 
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